Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

11:30

Ringnummer

1
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172-22-0761
172-22-0857
172-23-0842
172-23-0819
172-23-0836
172-23-0771
076-20-1069
232-23-1478
232-22-1084
232-22-1046
172-22-0531
232-22-1051
172-18-0413
172-22-0795
172-22-0512
232-23-1452
076-22-0096
172-22-0736
172-22-0578
172-22-0741
232-22-1240
172-23-0920
232-21-1204
232-22-1025
232-23-1502
232-23-1485
232-23-1520
232-22-1016
232-22-1043
232-23-1467

04-05-2024 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 121
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A * 13:10:57 1.363,35
A 13:10:58 1.363,12
A 13:10:59 1.362,90
A 13:11:01 1.362,45
A 13:11:04 1.361,77
A 13:11:05 1.361,55
A * 13:25:37 1.348,90
A 13:51:48 1.348,22
A 13:51:52 1.347,59
A 13:52:54 1.337,84
U 13:14:02 1.331,44
A 13:53:54 1.328,55
A * 13:45:43 1.327,73
A * 13:17:29 1.319,49
U 13:16:19 1.302,84
A 13:48:23 1.302,14
A+ 13:48:27 1.301,52
A * 13:14:45 1.300,54
U * 13:16:45 1.297,56
A 13:16:23 1.293,72
A 13:49:39 1.290,33
U 13:18:56 1.271,55
A 14:01:24 1.262,73
A 14:01:25 1.262,60
A 14:01:26 1.262,46
A 14:01:27 1.262,32
A 14:01:27 1.262,32
A 14:01:28 1.262,18
A 14:01:29 1.262,04
A 14:01:29 1.262,04

Forening Navn

1/ 17
2/ 17
3/ 17
4/ 17
5/ 17
6/ 17
1/ 4
1/ 32
2/ 32
3/32
1/ 15
4/ 32
1/ 17
1/6
2/ 15
2/ 17
3/ 17
1/6
3/ 15
7/ 17
4/ 17
4/ 15
5/ 32
6/ 32
7/ 32
8/ 32
8/ 32
10/ 32
11/ 32
11/ 32

172
172
172
172
172
172
076
232
232
232
172
232
232
172
172
232
232
172
172
172
232
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232

THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING

CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 06-05-2024

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
1.000
999
999
999
989
989
988
981
977
974
974
968
956
955
955
954
952
949
946
933
926
926
926
926
926
926
926
926

125,00

100,00
75,00

50,00



